RT
Energy Recovery Wheel
Model Wheel Diameter Dimensions (WxHwD) [mm] Minimum Airflow Maximum Airflow
RT-500 500 mm 580x580x215 353 m³/h 1 767 m³/h
RT-600 600 mm 680x680x215 509 m³/h 2 545 m³/h
RT-700 700 mm 780x780x215 693 m³/h 3 464 m³/h
RT-800 800 mm 880x880x215 905 m³/h 4 524 m³/h
RT-900 900 mm 980x980x215 1 145 m³/h 5 726 m³/h
RT-1000 1 000 mm 1080x1080x215 1 414 m³/h 7 069 m³/h
RT-1100 1 100 mm 1180x1180x215 1 711 m³/h 8 553 m³/h
RT-1200 1 200 mm 1280x1280x215 2 036 m³/h 10 179 m³/h
RT-1300 1 300 mm 1380x1380x215 2 389 m³/h 11 946 m³/h
RT-1400 1 400 mm 1480x1480x215 2 771 m³/h 13 854 m³/h
RT-1500 1 500 mm 1580x1580x215 3 181 m³/h 15 904 m³/h
RT-1600 1 600 mm 1680x1680x215 3 619 m³/h 18 096 m³/h
RT-1700 1 700 mm 1780x1780x215 4 086 m³/h 20 428 m³/h
RT-1800 1 800 mm 1880x1880x215 4 580 m³/h 22 902 m³/h
RT-1900 1 900 mm 1980x1980x215 5 104 m³/h 25 518 m³/h
RT-2000 2 000 mm 2080x2080x215 5 655 m³/h 28 274 m³/h
RT-2200 2 200 mm 2280x2280x215 6 842 m³/h 34 212 m³/h
RT-2400 2 400 mm 2480x2480x215 8 143 m³/h 40 715 m³/h
RT
200 mm
Energy Recovery Wheels
Overwiew